The Regular Meetins of the Town gouncil met &t
the chair,at 7 p» ¥,

with mayor Martin in

gouncilmen present
Absgent .

Ruth Crouse was present from t!

report which wase filed.
winutes of

The Tuly Treas. Report
carried.

gconred, JIowa
Aug. 17,1966

RunnN, wriday,

gallentine, vetge.

July 20 & 27 were read and evproved.

was read zccepted by

Xing.

the Municipal Rldg.

¥ilng second by Ffiday.

The rinance Jommittee presented the following bille.

GENERAL cOV'T,

Telephone (o.

nank

State Permit moard
ROb't rillygus
Middleton Tns.
gonrad record
Rones

STETET

sernes Skelly

Roston 0 ¥

¥iller's welding
Rodney McTurk

Ja. stete Tndustries
_ Melghbour gonst. fo.
Concrete ¥alterizsls
flery concrete wat.
conrad sales

PTRT.IC SAFETY.
Belephone (0.
Rank :
carnes gkelly

Roston D X
raul cummert

SAITATION ¢

Bank

conred CoOp ,

Ace rest control
WUNICTP 1, TNTERPRICE:

Library noard -
Cemetery Rnoard

RECRTATION::
Park noard

UTT.ITTTRS:
Rank

TRUST & AGENCY:

T&. Emp.

Sec. Ccomm.
LIGUOR PROFIT:

TOoWe Deve- spment Comm.

June, July,
8-3 bills
Reer T.lc
Mowing
gomprehensive Tns.
Rldg. rermit cupp.
rlowers

July service
11 H

Repr.

rauling

Parking signs

nold wix

rock

rock

repr

June, July ,

3-3 bills

July service
4] "

oolice duty

&Aug .

8-% bills
¥atasriel
July cervice

Taxes

8-3 bills ®lec.
SOC .

Sec -

- 8ad % contrect

26.70
10.88
¢.,.00
15.00
367.63
3.25
2.50

47.73
30.65
.77
92.40
10.58
71.06
52.68
123.94
1.94

128.68
8.19
14.21
15.86
57.52

16.81

862.50

Motion by nrunn second by Fridey thet bills be allowed and warrants

drawn. Carried.

656

he plen ﬂommission and gave the yearly
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Motion by King Second by Bunn to icsue » u :
i A i s I .;l.kne ) ,)l*;.. T
Feey & 25.00 carried. R.H.Gelse a class QEeer Permlt

Motion by RPunn to accept Paul aerry'é ADPD1A

0 Oy F Pt T Re ‘pplication for e Rlde. Permit
26' x 40' house On charles st Rlock 4 north % 10t 4 glso‘yo%ing Permit
was lssued. Carried. wee:. 42.50 eech S h o
There was preliminary estimate of water maln extension.

Motlon to adjourn by nunn, second by ving. carried.

- 7

Yayor- Ve tﬁ%‘ AT ?"”‘f ,

gonrad, Jowsa
Aug.29,1966

A gspeclal veeting was called by Mayor Wartin at 7.:30 D.%. at the community
Buillding.
gouncilmen present: 3Bunn, gellentine, King, Metge.

Absent: Friday

Purpose was a Public wearing for preliminary Reports, sub DiVision
DS 203 Reaxx Regulation and zoning ordinance.

After one hour of explanation, question snd angwers there belng no
additions or corrections the wearing was declared closedon all

three issues. r
¥otion bj Bunn that 3 quarters of cigarette license fee be refunded !
to each =,3 . Bone and Hattie voung. nikmexFXpusessesXsilpiBexpdueiless
FReX B X 2eENNANE XX EEEX IS5 X umams feconded by xing . garried.
wotio by'Metge to accept the application of rRaymond 1. Merkwitz
for a Clgatette T icenseto be known as Red's Place and issue a
Cigarette 1.icense effective cent. 1,1966. Tee #50.00 paid.
second by Gallentine. carried. "
It was moved and second to ad journ. garried.
(W S/ V.’éﬁ‘-’f —
) ) Clé?E*é/Pf_-




